
ELUX
PURE CRIOCABIN DNA

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (7273)495-231

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Иваново (4932)77-34-06

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13

Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Россия +7(495)268-04-70     Казахстан +7(7172)727-132     Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  
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IT
Elux è l’espositore promozionale dal design accattivante, poliedrico  
e polifunzionale, perfetto per mettere in risalto la merce esposta.
È l’ideale per creare delle isole refrigerate senza interrompere la 
visuale d’insieme del punto vendita.

Elux is a display designed to create 
promotional areas. With its attractive, 
polyhedric and multifunctional design, 
it perfectly highlights any merchandise 
on display.

Perfect to create refrigerated islands 
which fit smoothly into the general look 
of the point of sale.



EN
Remote monitoring. 
Thanks to the NUCLEUS system and the Easy Touch 
Control control panel, Elux can be monitored remotely, 
thus enabling predictive maintenance.
Thanks to its condensers, which are equipped with a self-
cleaning system, ordinary maintenance operations can 
be reduced by 80%, thus reducing downtime as well.

FR
Contrôle à distance. 
Grâce au système NUCLEUS et au panneau de 
commande Easy Touch Control, Elux peut être contrôlé à 
distance, ce qui facilite la maintenance prédictive.
Les condensateurs munis d’un système auto-nettoyant 
permettent de réduire les travaux de maintenance de 
80% et, par conséquent, les temps d’inactivité.

DE
Fernüberwachung. 
Mit dem NUCLEUS-System und dem Easy-Touch-
Bedienfeld kann Elux aus der Ferne überwacht werden, 
was eine vorausschauende Wartung erleichtert.
Die selbstreinigenden Kondensatoren können die 
Wartungs- und somit die Ausfallzeiten um 80 % 
reduzieren.

Monitoraggio da remoto.

Tramite il sistema NUCLEUS e il quadro 
comandi Easy Touch Control, Elux può 
essere monitorato da remoto, facilitando 
la manutenzione predittiva.

I condensatori con sistema autopulente 
riescono a ridurre dell’80% gli interventi  
di manutenzione, e di conseguenza  
i tempi di inattività.



Semi-vertical, Totally Criocabin



Design and Advanced Technology 
to Work Better.

Frontale e top personalizzabili 
(vedi tabella colori).

EN Customisable front panel and 
top (see colour table).

FR Façade et dessus à 
personnaliser (voir le nuancier).

DE Frontteil und Top individuell 
gestaltbar (siehe Farbtabelle).

Porte scorrevoli in vetro 
Thermopane (a richiesta porte 
con apertura a libro)

EN Sliding Thermopane glass 
doors (upon request with hinged 
doors)

FR Portes coulissantes en Verre 
Thermopane (sur demande 
portes pivottantes)

DE Mit Thermopanglas-
Schiebentüren (auf Anfrage mit 
Flügel türen)

Ripiani di spessore ridotto 
regolabili in altezza.

EN Height-adjustable shelves with 
reduced thickness.

FR Étagères à l’épaisseur réduite, 
réglables en hauteur.

DE Höhenverstellbare Böden mit 
geringerer Stärke.

Illuminazione cappello e ripiani 
LED 4000° K. (opt)

EN 4000° K LED lighting for top 
cover and shelves. (opt)

FR Éclairage du plafond et des 
étagères LED 4000° K. (opt)

DE Beleuchtung für Haube und 
Böden LED 4000° K. (opt)
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Condensatori con sistema autopulente di serie (riduce dell’80% gli interventi di manutenzione ordinaria)
Condensers fitted with a standard self-cleaning system (reducing regular maintenance operations by 80%)

L (cm)*= Lunghezza senza spalle. Spessore 1 spalla: 2,6 cm.
L (cm)*= Length without endwalls. Thickness 1 endwall: 2,6 cm.

Le caratteristiche tecniche potranno subire modifiche senza preavviso. 
EN Technical details could be changed without notice.
FR Les caractéristiques techniques pourraient subir des modifications sans préavis. 
DE Änderungen vorbehalten.

EH 730 SHOW L (cm)* 93,7 125 187,5 250 testata

Consumo Annuo / Annual Energy Consumption kWh/a 3528 4154 4974 6025 4154

Consumo Annuo / Annual Energy Consumption
remote version kWh/a 746 1169 1300 2017 -

Classe climatica / Climate Class ISO 23953-2 3 - M1

Superficie espositiva / Display surface m2 0,92 1,23 1,84 2,45 1,23

Carico uniformemente distribuito piano esposizione / 
Uniformly distributed load display surface kg/m2 105

Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano /
Uniformly distributed load shelves kg/m2 130

Gruppo frigorifero / Refrigeration unit GAS R290

Controllo / Control ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control

EH 750 SHOW L (cm)* 93,7 125 187,5 250 testata

Consumo Annuo / Annual Energy Consumption kWh/a 4045 4686 5792 6501 4686

Consumo Annuo / Annual Energy Consumption
remote version kWh/a 746 1169 1738 2017 1169

Classe climatica / Climate Class ISO 23953-2 3 - M1

Superficie espositiva / Display surface m2 1,11 1,48 2,21 2,95 1,48

Carico uniformemente distribuito piano esposizione / 
Uniformly distributed load display surface kg/m2 105

Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano /
Uniformly distributed load shelves kg/m2 130

Gruppo frigorifero / Refrigeration unit GAS R290

Controllo / Control ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control
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EH 730 SHOW

EH 750 SHOW

*= Colore con sovrapprezzo 
*= Color at Extra cost
*= Supplément couleur
*= Farb mit Aufpreis  

A B C

D90
D97
D91*
D136*
D141*
D142*
D143*
D144*
D145*
D146*
D147*
RAL*
I301*
I302*
I303*

D90
D91
D97
D136
D141
D142
D143
D144
D145
D146
D147
RAL*
P51*
P52*
P53*
P54*
P55*
P56*
P57*
P58*
P59*
P61*
P73*
P84*
I301*
I302*
I303*

RAL
9005

Matt Colors

M41 - Latte M42 - Etna M43 - Bronzo M44 - Melanzana

M45 - Terra M46 - Oro

Special Colors

P61 - White Perla P51 - Papaya 
Orange

P52 - Grano P53 - Rose 
Brown

P54 - Must P84 - Red Tiziano

P73 - Black 
Vulcano 

P59 - London 
Gray

P58 - Blu 
Lavagna

P57 - Uovo di 
Pettirosso

P56 - Tea LeafP55 - Rosa 
Mountbatten

Standard Colors

D90 - White D97 - Black 

D144 - Smokey 
Gray

D147 - Bottle 
Green

D146 - Blu 
Sapphire

D145 - Grenade

D136 - White OakD91 - Platinum 
Gray

D141 - Brushed 
Anthracite

D142 - Brushed 
Moka

D143 - Linen

* EN  The energy class information (according to the Ecodesign 2019/2024 and the Energy Labelling 2019/2018 
standards) given here refers to standard models and precise product configurations and fittings. The brochure is 
based on the information available at the time of its publication. Any configuration other than that depicted therein 
may result in a significant change in the energy class information. For further information, please consult the 
European Product Registry for Energy Labelling (EPREL) or contact our service criocare@criocabin.com.

* Le informazioni relative alla classe energetica (secondo le normative Ecodesign 2019/2024 ed Energy Labelling 
2019/2018) qui riportate sono riferite a modelli standard e precise configurazioni ed allestimenti del prodotto. La 
brochure si basa sulle informazioni disponibili al momento della sua pubblicazione. Ogni configurazione diversa 
da quella ivi rappresentata potrebbe comportare un cambiamento sensibile delle informazioni relative alla classe 
energetica. Per maggiori informazioni vi invitiamo a consultare il Registro Europeo dei Prodotti per l’Etichettatura 
Energetica EPREL oppure rivolgervi al nostro servizio criocare@criocabin.com.

* 
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